
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	CAMBRIDGE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-11 Stickers txn_AWHmGe0 -$79.00 -$79.00
2025-03-11 Amazon txn_a8HzqXO -$41.28 -$120.28
2025-03-12 Amazon txn_78HoYEL -$78.97 -$199.25
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_GkH8MeW $1,000.00 $800.75
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_mAHpL5m $80.00 $880.75
2025-03-12 Insurance txn_mAHpLeb -$72.50 $808.25
2025-03-13 Amazon txn_yXHBdlR -$26.42 $781.83
2025-03-13 Groceries	@	Sainsbury's txn_LgHGYzO -$61.80 $720.03
2025-03-14 WWW.AMAZON.UK.CO txn_8rH4pVv -$194.87 $525.16
2025-03-15 ASDA	STORES txn_ZeH8Ynl -$25.96 $499.20
2025-03-15 SAINSBURYS txn_QmHz7qg -$47.63 $451.57
2025-03-15 Yifang	-	Cambridge txn_lZHPm5R -$124.55 $327.02
2025-03-15 Fireaway	Cambridge txn_brHX5Zm -$44.21 $282.81
2025-03-15 Fireaway	Cambridge txn_NQHE0Ol -$30.40 $252.41
2025-03-16 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_mAHpGxW -$30.36 $222.05
2025-03-16 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_8rH4mM6 $90.00 $312.05

WITHDRAWN:	$857.95.	DEPOSITED:	$1,170.00. $312.05

Scrapyard	Cambridge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Cambridge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


